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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Carey            M4049         1/48       35:38    5:44       35:38
2     Daniel Ewart           M0119          1/9       36:10    5:49       36:08
3     Kaci Lickteig          F2029         1/97       37:07    5:59       37:07
4     Tim McGargill          M3039         1/57       38:11    6:09       38:11
5     Justin Korth           M2029         1/62       38:32    6:12       38:28
6     Miguel Ordorica        M4049         2/48       38:41    6:14       38:41
7     Andrew Venrich         M3039         2/57       39:13    6:17       39:01
8     Kenneth Keuck          M3039         3/57       39:24    6:21       39:24
9     Carter Oliver          M2029         2/62       39:33    6:22       39:31
10    Greg Shafer            M4049         3/48       40:33    6:32       40:31
11    Tyler Harpole          M2029         3/62       40:56    6:34       40:47
12    Aaron Rheiner          M0119          2/9       41:03    6:34       40:48
13    Chi Cong Tran          M2029         4/62       41:19    6:38       41:11
14    Monte Crunk            M3039         4/57       41:30    6:39       41:19
15    Kevin Schuster         M2029         5/62       42:07    6:41       41:29
16    Ryan Sutter            M2029         6/62       42:27    6:50       42:25
17    Robert Ensrud          M4049         4/48       42:57    6:52       42:37
18    Rachel Stocke          F2029         2/97       42:57    6:53       42:45
19    David Rothermich       M3039         5/57       42:53    6:54       42:47
20    Brad Dexter            M2029         7/62       43:07    6:56       43:00
21    Allyssa Schamp         F3039        1/100       43:21    6:58       43:12
22    Jeff Wickett           M5059         1/23       43:36    6:58       43:13
23    Olaf Bohlke            M5059         2/23       43:16    6:58       43:16
24    Morgan Chapman         M2029         8/62       43:41    7:02       43:37
25    Benedict Rasmussen     M2029         9/62       44:25    7:03       43:47
26    Gryphon Delaney        M0119          3/9       44:16    7:04       43:52
27    Brian Ries             M2029        10/62       43:58    7:04       43:53
28    Aj Bayerl              M2029        11/62       44:09    7:06       44:06
29    Bret Guderian          M2029        12/62       45:00    7:10       44:27
30    Peter Cosimi           M2029        13/62       44:44    7:10       44:27
31    Patrick Kamphaus       M2029        14/62       45:35    7:15       44:58
32    Josh Peavy             M3039         6/57       45:28    7:15       45:02
33    Jason Brown            M3039         7/57       45:15    7:16       45:04
34    Abby Knight Einspahr   F3039        2/100       46:31    7:16       45:07
35    Anton Simorov          M2029        15/62       45:52    7:19       45:28
36    James Meyer            M5059         3/23       45:44    7:20       45:30
37    Alex Oliver            M3039         8/57       46:12    7:21       45:37
38    Kari Mroczek           F3039        3/100       45:58    7:21       45:37
39    Richard Setlak         M3039         9/57       45:57    7:21       45:40
40    Lucas Luke             M0119          4/9       46:06    7:22       45:43
41    Geoff Kruse            M3039        10/57       46:16    7:26       46:08
42    Nicholas George        M3039        11/57       46:50    7:26       46:10
43    Bianca Christensen     F2029         3/97       46:33    7:27       46:12
44    Jessica Bohlken        F2029         4/97       46:19    7:27       46:14
45    Patrick Sittenauer     M4049         5/48       46:28    7:28       46:19
46    Coleman Westerby       M2029        16/62       47:00    7:33       46:50
47    Micah Fannin           M4049         6/48       46:59    7:33       46:50
48    David Repair           M2029        17/62       47:20    7:34       46:57
49    Peter Bradley          M4049         7/48       47:09    7:35       47:07
50    Jeff Jensen            M4049         8/48       47:26    7:37       47:17
51    Chris Hanna            M3039        12/57       47:31    7:38       47:22
52    Jason Cooney           M2029        18/62       47:37    7:38       47:23
53    Ryan Decker            M3039        13/57       47:38    7:38       47:26
54    James Krist            M5059         4/23       47:49    7:39       47:29
55    Duane Fisher           M4049         9/48       47:55    7:39       47:30
56    Katie Hurd             F2029         5/97       48:35    7:40       47:38
57    Sarah Neubert          F3039        4/100       48:03    7:41       47:44
58    Stuart Shell           M3039        14/57       48:11    7:43       47:56
59    Robert Bell            M4049        10/48       48:27    7:43       47:57
60    Lisa Sieczkowski       F4049         1/60       48:12    7:44       47:59
61    Michael Fettig         M2029        19/62       48:17    7:44       48:02
62    Mark Wilder            M2029        20/62       48:36    7:46       48:12
63    Patty Lyon             F3039        5/100       48:37    7:46       48:13
64    Brian Fuller           M4049        11/48       48:32    7:48       48:25
65    Kimberly Carron Hayes  F3039        6/100       48:52    7:49       48:30
66    Mark Madler            M5059         5/23       48:46    7:49       48:34
67    Batsi Mutize           M3039        15/57       48:57    7:51       48:46
68    Maureen McAndrews      F5059         1/29       48:58    7:52       48:50
69    Jeff Spieh             M3039        16/57       49:20    7:52       48:50
70    Tristan Lampe          M0119          5/9       49:26    7:52       48:53
71    Amelia Cooney          F3039        7/100       49:16    7:54       49:02
72    Michael Berry          M4049        12/48       49:12    7:54       49:03
73    Kyle Janda             M2029        21/62       49:33    7:54       49:04
74    Laura Walker           F3039        8/100       49:31    7:56       49:17
75    Dandan Zheng           F3039        9/100       49:29    7:57       49:24
76    Kurt Frederick         M4049        13/48       49:30    7:58       49:26
77    Jon Bakker             M4049        14/48       49:30    7:58       49:27
78    Bridgette C Torring    F4049         2/60       49:43    8:00       49:41
79    Dylan Puep+a187pke     M4049        15/48       50:24    8:01       49:47
80    Jillian Peavy          F2029         6/97       50:16    8:02       49:54
81    Robert Sanders         M2029        22/62       50:16    8:04       50:02
82    Bill Delaney           M5059         6/23       50:42    8:06       50:17
83    Mary Jo Pittman        F2029         7/97       50:30    8:06       50:18
84    Rick Manthey           M4049        16/48       50:42    8:06       50:18
85    Jack Moore             M5059         7/23       50:32    8:07       50:23
86    Brian Piper            M3039        17/57       50:49    8:08       50:32
87    Erin Hendricks         F3039       10/100       50:50    8:09       50:33
88    Michelle Ploeger       F3039       11/100       51:21    8:09       50:36
89    Katie Maire            F2029         8/97       50:41    8:09       50:38
90    Ben Einspahr           M2029        23/62       52:54    8:10       50:44
91    Alyson Grotheer        F2029         9/97       52:54    8:10       50:45
92    Anthony Medina         M4049        17/48       51:13    8:11       50:47
93    Kyle Schutte           M2029        24/62       51:51    8:12       50:57
94    Teri Madsen            F4049         3/60       51:14    8:13       51:02
95    Rob Cupich             M3039        18/57       52:02    8:13       51:03
96    Joel Christensen       M5059         8/23       51:07    8:14       51:06
97    Brian Fontana          M4049        18/48       51:18    8:14       51:07
98    Daniel Hawkins         M3039        19/57       51:57    8:14       51:09
99    Omar Lara              M4049        19/48       52:32    8:15       51:14
100   Lori Bakker            F4049         4/60       51:25    8:16       51:22
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101   Roger Hines            M6099         1/11       51:27    8:17       51:27
102   Rachel Leclair         F3039       12/100       51:46    8:18       51:29
103   Gerald Grabher         M4049        20/48       51:42    8:18       51:31
104   Chris Williams         M3039        20/57       51:42    8:18       51:31
105   Bruce Bockman          M2029        25/62       51:59    8:19       51:36
106   David Steinkruger      M5059         9/23       52:14    8:21       51:49
107   Michael Shaw           M3039        21/57       52:48    8:21       51:53
108   Matt Turner            M3039        22/57       52:52    8:22       51:54
109   Brian Janzen           M2029        26/62       52:49    8:22       51:55
110   Tameem Rahmanzai       M2029        27/62       52:10    8:23       52:04
111   Bob Elsasser           M5059        10/23       52:23    8:24       52:06
112   Michelle Wieme         F3039       13/100       53:33    8:24       52:10
113   Chi Zhang              M4049        21/48       52:38    8:24       52:11
114   Anthony Fleissner      M2029        28/62       54:21    8:25       52:16
115   Kimberly Vogel         F3039       14/100       52:41    8:26       52:23
116   Shelby Wilson          F2029        10/97       52:32    8:27       52:28
117   Yu Lei                 M4049        22/48       52:56    8:27       52:30
118   Jacob Petersen         M2029        29/62       53:00    8:28       52:34
119   Tara Hart-Burhoop      F3039       15/100       52:57    8:29       52:38
120   Samuel Romero          M2029        30/62       53:39    8:30       52:45
121   Amber Boulton          F2029        11/97       53:11    8:30       52:49
122   Garett Buss            M3039        23/57       53:09    8:31       52:50
123   Kevin Dowlatshabi      M2029        31/62       53:55    8:31       52:52
124   Randy Peatrowsky       M4049        23/48       53:01    8:31       52:55
125   Kayla Miller           F2029        12/97       53:38    8:31       52:55
126   Steve Kind             M5059        11/23       53:01    8:32       52:57
127   Jonathan Kousgaard     M2029        32/62       53:31    8:32       52:58
128   Janene Cobia           F3039       16/100       53:09    8:33       53:03
129   Frank Rutar            M5059        12/23       53:19    8:33       53:05
130   Andrew Arther          M3039        24/57       53:40    8:33       53:08
131   Kevin Harms            M3039        25/57       53:43    8:34       53:10
132   Joanna Rieber          F3039       17/100       54:41    8:36       53:22
133   David Kirk             M2029        33/62       54:00    8:36       53:23
134   Mary Simms             F3039       18/100       53:39    8:36       53:24
135   Christine Ritta        F2029        13/97       54:00    8:36       53:25
136   Rebecca Woods          F2029        14/97       54:01    8:36       53:26
137   Stacey Heckman         F3039       19/100       53:57    8:37       53:31
138   Zach Thiemann          M3039        26/57       54:30    8:40       53:46
139   Dennis Hanafan         M4049        24/48       54:04    8:40       53:51
140   Heather Leas           F2029        15/97       54:25    8:40       53:51
141   Jamie Zimmerer         F2029        16/97       54:10    8:41       53:55
142   Shelbie Stoll          F2029        17/97       54:10    8:41       53:55
143   Jessica Thomas         F3039       20/100       55:26    8:42       54:04
144   Geoff Thomas           M3039        27/57       55:26    8:42       54:04
145   Danita Meyer           F2029        18/97       54:15    8:43       54:05
146   Felicia Coleman        F2029        19/97       54:41    8:43       54:05
147   Sydney Omo             F3039       21/100       55:34    8:43       54:07
148   Andrew Koepp           M2029        34/62       54:35    8:44       54:13
149   Takeshi Kochiyama      M3039        28/57       54:59    8:44       54:14
150   Christian Janousek     M3039        29/57       55:31    8:45       54:17
151   John Gould             M2029        35/62       55:10    8:46       54:24
152   Dustin Pendley         M3039        30/57       54:43    8:46       54:25
153   Jolienne Pock          F3039       22/100       54:31    8:46       54:26
154   Alan Leclair Ii        M2029        36/62       55:42    8:46       54:27
155   Steven Geiken          M4049        25/48       54:53    8:47       54:30
156   Abdulelah Almubarak    M2029        37/62       55:34    8:47       54:32
157   Wesley Bair            M2029        38/62       55:16    8:48       54:41
158   Thomas Schuele         M2029        39/62       55:09    8:49       54:44
159   Rose Robotham          F3039       23/100       55:53    8:49       54:44
160   Emily Allen            F3039       24/100       56:13    8:50       54:54
161   Melissa Bayer          F3039       25/100       55:21    8:51       54:54
162   Brianne Matlock        F3039       26/100       55:06    8:52       55:00
163   Betsy Derner           F2029        20/97       55:37    8:52       55:03
164   Amy Bagge              F3039       27/100       55:08    8:52       55:03
165   Ricardo Vizuete        M4049        26/48       57:35    8:52       55:06
166   Christina Burghardt    F3039       28/100       55:27    8:53       55:06
167   Samantha Chessmore     F2029        21/97       55:52    8:54       55:18
168   Emily Mangum           F2029        22/97       55:57    8:55       55:22
169   Brooke Cronicun        F2029        23/97       56:48    8:56       55:30
170   Corey O'Shaughnessy    M4049        27/48       55:43    8:56       55:31
171   Alyssa Kamphaus        F2029        24/97       56:55    8:57       55:33
172   Megan Richter          F2029        25/97       56:11    8:58       55:39
173   Rachael Grange         F2029        26/97       56:11    8:58       55:40
174   Jean Phillips          F5059         2/29       55:55    8:58       55:41
175   Kristin Webb           F2029        27/97       56:13    8:59       55:47
176   Randy Nattrass         M4049        28/48       56:15    8:59       55:47
177   Ashley Emmel           F3039       29/100       56:15    9:00       55:52
178   Katie Wyman            F2029        28/97       56:37    9:00       55:55
179   Stacy Benner           F3039       30/100       56:13    9:01       55:57
180   Mike Lewis             M5059        13/23       56:30    9:02       56:06
181   Atsuko Christensen     F5059         3/29       56:25    9:02       56:06
182   Amanda Maxwell         F2029        29/97       56:51    9:02       56:07
183   Tami Shazam            F4049         5/60       56:14    9:03       56:11
184   Chris Sewall           M3039        31/57       56:15    9:03       56:12
185   Diane Tichota          F4049         6/60       56:15    9:03       56:14
186   Megan Larmie           F2029        30/97       56:29    9:04       56:15
187   Bev Janak              F6099          1/8       57:09    9:04       56:16
188   Megan Latta            F2029        31/97       57:02    9:04       56:18
189   David McCann           M5059        14/23       57:13    9:04       56:20
190   Shannon McCann         F2029        32/97       57:13    9:04       56:20
191   Amanda Dunn            F2029        33/97       57:42    9:04       56:21
192   Christina Bradley      F4049         7/60       56:31    9:06       56:27
193   Kaleb Mayfield         M2029        40/62       56:35    9:06       56:33
194   Liz Mayfield           F2029        34/97       56:35    9:07       56:35
195   Jason Cobia            M4049        29/48       57:02    9:10       56:54
196   Takahiro Namiki        M2029        41/62       57:45    9:11       57:00
197   Elisha Turek           F3039       31/100       58:09    9:11       57:01
198   Tony Hartzell          M3039        32/57       58:10    9:11       57:02
199   Andrea Hennings        F2029        35/97       57:07    9:11       57:02
200   Kallie Morse           F3039       32/100       57:49    9:11       57:03
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201   Melanie Parker         F3039       33/100       57:54    9:11       57:04
202   Emilee Brandl          F2029        36/97       57:49    9:12       57:05
203   Stacey Carnazzo        F4049         8/60       57:23    9:12       57:08
204   Andrew Carnazzo        M4049        30/48       57:23    9:12       57:08
205   Mike Gliwa             M4049        31/48       58:03    9:13       57:12
206   Stacey Bye             F4049         9/60       58:03    9:13       57:13
207   Efaz Haque             M2029        42/62       58:21    9:13       57:14
208   Jonathan Ingram        M2029        43/62       57:28    9:14       57:20
209   Shannon Gehr           F3039       34/100       58:14    9:15       57:23
210   Britta Engen           F2029        37/97       58:05    9:15       57:26
211   Terri Brown            F5059         4/29       57:47    9:16       57:33
212   Patrick Poledna        M5059        15/23       58:06    9:16       57:34
213   Amy Strelko            F4049        10/60       58:06    9:17       57:37
214   Wendi Mellor           F2029        38/97       58:22    9:18       57:43
215   Jennie Circo           F4049        11/60       58:39    9:18       57:45
216   Koral Booth            F3039       35/100       58:16    9:19       57:48
217   Shannon Howard         F4049        12/60       58:16    9:19       57:48
218   Hannah Hurd            F2029        39/97       58:51    9:19       57:51
219   Jesse Ham              M2029        44/62       58:38    9:19       57:53
220   Andra Hoffman          F2029        40/97       58:27    9:20       57:57
221   Anne Petzel            F3039       36/100       59:07    9:20       57:57
222   John Cavanaugh         M3039        33/57       58:56    9:20       57:59
223   Tim Christensen        M5059        16/23       58:19    9:21       58:03
224   Brooke Wagner          F2029        41/97       58:28    9:21       58:04
225   John Robbins           M3039        34/57       59:17    9:21       58:05
226   Bea Sides              F6099          2/8       58:25    9:21       58:06
227   Kevin Lloyd            M4049        32/48       59:28    9:22       58:10
228   Amanda Stevenson       F3039       37/100       58:26    9:23       58:14
229   Matt Johnson           M3039        35/57       59:11    9:23       58:14
230   Christopher Weinland   M2029        45/62     1:00:11    9:23       58:16
231   Katherine Fister       F2029        42/97     1:00:12    9:23       58:18
232   Lauren Johnson         F2029        43/97       58:30    9:24       58:20
233   Ember Ham              F2029        44/97       59:06    9:24       58:20
234   Randy Lagrone          M6099         2/11       58:58    9:24       58:22
235   Aaron Wiese            M2029        46/62       59:10    9:24       58:23
236   Kimberly Fritz         F4049        13/60       58:40    9:24       58:23
237   Marc Benedetto         M6099         3/11       59:14    9:25       58:27
238   Steve Brannan          M2029        47/62       59:19    9:25       58:27
239   Kayla Timm             F2029        45/97       59:30    9:28       58:46
240   Melissa Turner         F4049        14/60       58:51    9:28       58:47
241   Libby Gifford          F2029        46/97       59:29    9:28       58:49
242   Alyssa Beebe           F3039       38/100       59:09    9:29       58:53
243   Noelle Blood           F2029        47/97       59:32    9:29       58:56
244   Stephanie Smith        F3039       39/100     1:00:18    9:31       59:03
245   Donelle Thomas         F5059         5/29       59:25    9:31       59:06
246   Anand Parthasarathy    M3039        36/57       59:41    9:32       59:11
247   Rongtao Ma             M2029        48/62       59:18    9:33       59:18
248   Melissa Tibbits        F3039       40/100     1:00:05    9:33       59:18
249   Crystal Paden          F3039       41/100       59:50    9:34       59:25
250   Michele Jaixen         F4049        15/60       59:53    9:35       59:28
251   Brad Wissmueller       M3039        37/57     1:00:39    9:36       59:34
252   Kylin Pass             F2029        48/97     1:00:01    9:36       59:39
253   Margaret Pass          F5059         6/29     1:00:00    9:36       59:40
254   Tim Morrison           M3039        38/57     1:00:50    9:37       59:44
255   Nikki Scott            F2029        49/97     1:00:30    9:38       59:48
256   Benjamin Degagne       M2029        49/62     1:02:21    9:38       59:49
257   Candace Freilich       F2029        50/97     1:00:14    9:39       59:55
258   Taylor Kelso           M3039        39/57     1:01:08    9:39       59:58
259   Suzanne O'Day          F4049        16/60     1:00:41    9:39       59:58
260   Deb Marasco            F4049        17/60     1:00:37    9:40       59:58
261   Kyle Olson             M4049        33/48     1:01:10    9:40     1:00:00
262   Dawn Drey              F5059         7/29     1:00:23    9:40     1:00:02
263   Kathryn Keuck          F3039       42/100     1:00:29    9:41     1:00:09
264   Mark Weber             M5059        17/23     1:00:26    9:41     1:00:09
265   Shelly Ballard         F4049        18/60     1:00:18    9:42     1:00:11
266   Todd Litjen            M4049        34/48     1:01:15    9:43     1:00:17
267   Heidi Kneip            F3039       43/100     1:01:15    9:43     1:00:18
268   Lisa Mutize            F3039       44/100     1:01:11    9:45     1:00:35
269   Ann Poulicek           F3039       45/100     1:01:39    9:46     1:00:38
270   Jordan Knapp           F2029        51/97     1:00:54    9:46     1:00:38
271   Kim Stangl             F3039       46/100     1:01:39    9:46     1:00:38
272   Christy Reinoehl       F3039       47/100     1:01:21    9:46     1:00:40
273   Eric Comer             M3039        40/57     1:02:03    9:46     1:00:41
274   James Bilodeau         M4049        35/48     1:01:46    9:47     1:00:45
275   John Ashley            M2029        50/62     1:02:12    9:48     1:00:54
276   Olivia Moyle           F0119          1/7     1:00:59    9:48     1:00:54
277   Benjamin Clements      M2029        51/62     1:01:03    9:49     1:00:59
278   Marilyn Cotten         F6099          3/8     1:01:14    9:50     1:01:06
279   Missy Croom            F3039       48/100     1:02:06    9:53     1:01:20
280   Vicki Hall             F6099          4/8     1:02:37    9:53     1:01:20
281   Annette Everhart       F5059         8/29     1:01:58    9:54     1:01:30
282   Jenn Tosic             F3039       49/100     1:02:17    9:54     1:01:31
283   Carly Benson           F2029        52/97     1:01:55    9:54     1:01:31
284   Charles Thompson       M6099         4/11     1:02:09    9:55     1:01:37
285   Ashleigh Aguilera      F2029        53/97     1:02:29    9:56     1:01:40
286   Jesus Alvarez          M0119          6/9     1:01:47    9:56     1:01:41
287   David Grund Jr         M4049        36/48     1:02:20    9:58     1:01:54
288   Kathleen Lindseth      F3039       50/100     1:02:02    9:58     1:01:55
289   Jessica Moyle          F4049        19/60     1:02:02    9:58     1:01:56
290   Mike Parker            M5059        18/23     1:02:36   10:00     1:02:06
291   Ruth Whitney-Parker    F5059         9/29     1:02:36   10:00     1:02:06
292   Dennis Mehmen          M5059        19/23     1:02:39   10:00     1:02:08
293   Lorra O'Banion         F4049        20/60     1:03:20   10:00     1:02:09
294   Becky McCrery          F4049        21/60     1:02:40   10:01     1:02:09
295   Emily Kean-Puccioni    F4049        22/60     1:02:40   10:01     1:02:09
296   Rebecka Schafer        F5059        10/29     1:02:25   10:01     1:02:10
297   Samantha Maass         F2029        54/97     1:03:14   10:01     1:02:12
298   Lindsay Weideman       F2029        55/97     1:03:14   10:01     1:02:12
299   Caden Tait             M2029        52/62     1:03:13   10:03     1:02:25
300   Jennifer Czak          F4049        23/60     1:03:07   10:03     1:02:26
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301   Sheila Tait            F3039       51/100     1:03:13   10:03     1:02:27
302   Rich Couch             M6099         5/11     1:03:41   10:04     1:02:30
303   Sarah Hortman          F4049        24/60     1:03:39   10:07     1:02:48
304   Kevin Klein            M2029        53/62     1:04:04   10:07     1:02:51
305   Tanner Hendricks       M2029        54/62     1:03:59   10:07     1:02:52
306   Aaron Peplinski        M2029        55/62     1:03:58   10:08     1:02:52
307   Victoria Portillo      F2029        56/97     1:04:14   10:08     1:02:53
308   Tiffany Vokt           F3039       52/100     1:03:31   10:08     1:02:53
309   Chris Vokt             M3039        41/57     1:03:31   10:08     1:02:54
310   Kimberli Geiken        F4049        25/60     1:03:58   10:08     1:02:54
311   Chris Finken           M3039        42/57     1:03:42   10:09     1:03:02
312   Erin Leahy             F3039       53/100     1:03:48   10:11     1:03:15
313   Michelle Stopak        F4049        26/60     1:03:27   10:11     1:03:17
314   Rebecca Aboe           F3039       54/100     1:03:27   10:12     1:03:17
315   Sophia Yarger          F2029        57/97     1:03:40   10:12     1:03:19
316   Shelby Allberry        F2029        58/97     1:03:40   10:12     1:03:19
317   Baltazar Perez         M2029        56/62     1:03:42   10:12     1:03:19
318   Ryan Henriksen         M3039        43/57     1:04:27   10:12     1:03:20
319   Jacqueline Morrison    F3039       55/100     1:04:21   10:13     1:03:24
320   Joy Rutar              F5059        11/29     1:04:09   10:14     1:03:33
321   Michelle Williams      F3039       56/100     1:04:18   10:14     1:03:35
322   Jessica Hanson         F2029        59/97     1:04:43   10:15     1:03:40
323   Mary O'Brien           F3039       57/100     1:04:16   10:16     1:03:45
324   Rachel Mrsny           F4049        27/60     1:05:04   10:17     1:03:52
325   Amber Thompson         F2029        60/97     1:05:04   10:17     1:03:53
326   Juanita Incontro       F2029        61/97     1:07:15   10:18     1:03:55
327   Kay Sterndale          F2029        62/97     1:04:44   10:18     1:03:55
328   Alyssa Keill           F2029        63/97     1:04:49   10:18     1:03:56
329   Madeline Davidson      F2029        64/97     1:04:49   10:18     1:03:57
330   Eileen Grothe          F4049        28/60     1:04:30   10:19     1:04:03
331   Carri Labs             F3039       58/100     1:04:42   10:22     1:04:20
332   Beth Peatrowsky        F5059        12/29     1:04:24   10:22     1:04:21
333   Bruce Lemen            M5059        20/23     1:04:58   10:23     1:04:30
334   Michael Filips         M5059        21/23     1:04:42   10:24     1:04:35
335   Mendy Parker           F4049        29/60     1:04:40   10:24     1:04:35
336   Julie Williams         F4049        30/60     1:05:17   10:26     1:04:46
337   Edward Griffiths       M4049        37/48     1:05:43   10:26     1:04:47
338   Nicole Santee          F4049        31/60     1:05:20   10:26     1:04:48
339   Joy Rahn               F4049        32/60     1:05:16   10:26     1:04:48
340   Britta Carr            F2029        65/97     1:05:38   10:27     1:04:54
341   Dave Sykora            M3039        44/57     1:06:19   10:28     1:04:57
342   Taylor Ewoldt          F2029        66/97     1:06:22   10:29     1:05:06
343   Emily Blum             F2029        67/97     1:06:23   10:29     1:05:07
344   Trish Doebal           F3039       59/100     1:06:19   10:30     1:05:11
345   Shawn Heine            M3039        45/57     1:06:19   10:30     1:05:11
346   Abigail Kaufman Lill   F2029        68/97     1:06:24   10:31     1:05:16
347   Nic Robbins            M3039        46/57     1:06:28   10:31     1:05:17
348   Jeffrey Martinson      M4049        38/48     1:06:04   10:31     1:05:19
349   Erin Sanfilippo        F3039       60/100     1:06:05   10:31     1:05:19
350   Natalie McGovern       F2029        69/97     1:06:17   10:32     1:05:27
351   Shaylee Dirks          F2029        70/97     1:06:13   10:33     1:05:28
352   Tyler Strong           M2029        57/62     1:05:39   10:33     1:05:30
353   Jay Jay                M4049        39/48     1:06:51   10:36     1:05:50
354   Ken Kulish             M3039        47/57     1:07:08   10:39     1:06:07
355   Constance Hesse        F5059        13/29     1:06:23   10:39     1:06:09
356   Heather Jensen         F3039       61/100     1:09:33   10:40     1:06:12
357   Susanne Williams       F4049        33/60     1:07:04   10:40     1:06:16
358   Tim Borchers           M4049        40/48     1:07:04   10:40     1:06:16
359   Austin Soejoto         M2029        58/62     1:06:59   10:41     1:06:21
360   Jean Jones             F5059        14/29     1:06:33   10:42     1:06:28
361   Evelyn Madvig          F4049        34/60     1:07:19   10:44     1:06:38
362   Melissa Driscoll       F3039       62/100     1:07:02   10:45     1:06:44
363   Kaitlyn Mohr           F2029        71/97     1:07:45   10:47     1:06:55
364   Kelly Tanzer           F3039       63/100     1:07:50   10:47     1:07:01
365   Clint Evans            M3039        48/57     1:07:45   10:48     1:07:05
366   Ramona Daryani         F5059        15/29     1:08:16   10:49     1:07:10
367   Beth Anderson          F4049        35/60     1:08:21   10:50     1:07:14
368   Ryan Hesse             M2029        59/62     1:07:57   10:50     1:07:16
369   Abbie Rothermich       F3039       64/100     1:07:58   10:50     1:07:16
370   Danielle Molle         F2029        72/97     1:07:46   10:50     1:07:17
371   Ron Mikulicz           M5059        22/23     1:08:53   10:52     1:07:29
372   Natalee Carlson        F3039       65/100     1:09:53   10:53     1:07:33
373   Michael Dillinger      M3039        49/57     1:08:35   10:55     1:07:45
374   Brandi Dillinger       F3039       66/100     1:08:37   10:55     1:07:47
375   Gina Alati             F4049        36/60     1:08:25   10:57     1:08:03
376   Elizabeth Nelson       F3039       67/100     1:09:04   10:59     1:08:10
377   Mackenzie Larson       F0119          2/7     1:09:34   11:00     1:08:20
378   Marla Stoltenberg      F4049        37/60     1:09:48   11:01     1:08:27
379   Nichole Christensen    F3039       68/100     1:08:53   11:02     1:08:33
380   Lynn Wray              F3039       69/100     1:08:54   11:03     1:08:35
381   Karisa Vlasek          F4049        38/60     1:10:25   11:07     1:09:00
382   Brad Wendel            M4049        41/48     1:10:02   11:07     1:09:04
383   Sarah Marfisi          F3039       70/100     1:10:29   11:08     1:09:09
384   Deana Squier           F4049        39/60     1:10:39   11:10     1:09:22
385   Christine Campo        F2029        73/97     1:09:31   11:10     1:09:22
386   Amanda Sjuts           F2029        74/97     1:10:28   11:11     1:09:24
387   Kaitlyn Mehmen         F2029        75/97     1:09:57   11:11     1:09:26
388   Christie Mikulicz      F5059        16/29     1:10:53   11:14     1:09:46
389   Katie Navratil         F3039       71/100     1:10:59   11:15     1:09:49
390   Ryan Baumgart          M3039        50/57     1:10:47   11:19     1:10:17
391   Jessica Miller         F3039       72/100     1:11:42   11:20     1:10:22
392   Lacee Cooper           F2029        76/97     1:10:43   11:21     1:10:26
393   Sydnee Penaherrera     F2029        77/97     1:11:55   11:21     1:10:29
394   Jasmine Alaniz         F0119          3/7     1:11:22   11:21     1:10:30
395   Nathan Stewart         M2029        60/62     1:11:05   11:21     1:10:31
396   Alberto Alaniz         M3039        51/57     1:11:22   11:21     1:10:31
397   Anna Vu                F0119          4/7     1:11:46   11:21     1:10:32
398   Lauren Feden           F0119          5/7     1:11:46   11:21     1:10:32
399   Lisa Crawford          F2029        78/97     1:11:22   11:23     1:10:43
400   Nikole Dunaway         F2029        79/97     1:11:57   11:24     1:10:46
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401   Laura Doocy            F5059        17/29     1:11:08   11:24     1:10:48
402   Theresa White          F2029        80/97     1:11:22   11:24     1:10:49
403   William Laforme        M4049        42/48     1:11:34   11:25     1:10:53
404   Shawn Horrigan         M4049        43/48     1:11:47   11:27     1:11:09
405   April Peplinski        F4049        40/60     1:12:41   11:32     1:11:36
406   Megan Dannelly         F3039       73/100     1:12:06   11:33     1:11:44
407   Jackie Wyman           F2029        81/97     1:12:07   11:33     1:11:45
408   Chelsea Boryca         F2029        82/97     1:12:16   11:35     1:11:54
409   Shannon Murray         F3039       74/100     1:13:30   11:38     1:12:15
410   Brianne Kethan         F2029        83/97     1:13:18   11:38     1:12:17
411   Amy Turbes             F4049        41/60     1:13:44   11:39     1:12:24
412   Elizabeth Watkins      F3039       75/100     1:12:57   11:40     1:12:24
413   Erin Hathhorn          F2029        84/97     1:12:33   11:40     1:12:25
414   Mary C McGlade         F5059        18/29     1:14:06   11:45     1:13:01
415   Amy Otoole             F3039       76/100     1:13:35   11:46     1:13:04
416   Carmen Loghry          F3039       77/100     1:14:01   11:50     1:13:29
417   Jenna Barclay          F3039       78/100     1:13:51   11:50     1:13:31
418   Sarah Kole             F3039       79/100     1:14:50   11:52     1:13:40
419   Cassandra Ward         F2029        85/97     1:14:50   11:52     1:13:41
420   Brandy Wathen          F3039       80/100     1:14:56   11:52     1:13:42
421   Kiran Ala              M3039        52/57     1:15:24   11:58     1:14:21
422   Satya Kamireddi        M3039        53/57     1:15:24   11:58     1:14:21
423   Kate Bean              F2029        86/97     1:14:41   11:59     1:14:23
424   Lisa Yost              F4049        42/60     1:15:17   11:59     1:14:26
425   Armando Pliego         M2029        61/62     1:14:27   11:59     1:14:27
426   John Cotten            M6099         6/11     1:14:44   12:01     1:14:35
427   Leslie Wilkinson       F4049        43/60     1:16:10   12:02     1:14:45
428   Melissa Neill          F4049        44/60     1:15:28   12:03     1:14:49
429   Craig Knapp            M3039        54/57     1:16:54   12:10     1:15:36
430   Stephanie Foged        F2029        87/97     1:16:54   12:10     1:15:36
431   Jessica Mills          F2029        88/97     1:16:56   12:10     1:15:36
432   Jackie Vanwinkle       F3039       81/100     1:16:23   12:11     1:15:40
433   Adam Tyma              M4049        44/48     1:16:44   12:13     1:15:51
434   Mindi Wendel           F4049        45/60     1:17:26   12:19     1:16:28
435   Katie Shuster          F2029        89/97     1:17:24   12:19     1:16:32
436   Kate Rowan             F2029        90/97     1:17:24   12:19     1:16:32
437   Laura Stueck           F5059        19/29     1:18:24   12:25     1:17:07
438   Sharalyn Clark         F3039       82/100     1:18:21   12:26     1:17:10
439   Chandler Scott         M0119          7/9     1:19:14   12:33     1:17:54
440   Jessi Scott            F3039       83/100     1:19:15   12:33     1:17:55
441   Jehad Alraggal         M3039        55/57     1:18:57   12:33     1:17:56
442   Carissa Harvey         F3039       84/100     1:19:21   12:38     1:18:25
443   Andrea Shahan          F5059        20/29     1:19:45   12:38     1:18:25
444   Linda Miller           F5059        21/29     1:19:20   12:38     1:18:26
445   James Shields          M2029        62/62     1:19:25   12:41     1:18:48
446   Euclid Desouza         M6099         7/11     1:19:23   12:42     1:18:52
447   Hollis Buffkins        F4049        46/60     1:20:04   12:42     1:18:53
448   Danielle Rubeck        F2029        91/97     1:20:17   12:43     1:18:56
449   Gemma Marie Torres     F4049        47/60     1:19:34   12:44     1:19:05
450   Michele Torres         F4049        48/60     1:19:34   12:44     1:19:05
451   Brandon Ivey           M4049        45/48     1:19:32   12:45     1:19:08
452   Arunkumar Ranganathan  M3039        56/57     1:19:34   12:45     1:19:14
453   Alta Westfall          F6099          5/8     1:19:26   12:45     1:19:14
454   Gary Mellor            M6099         8/11     1:19:55   12:46     1:19:15
455   Elizabeth White        F5059        22/29     1:19:36   12:46     1:19:18
456   Kristin Soliz          F2029        92/97     1:20:21   12:53     1:19:58
457   Michelle Monastersky   F4049        49/60     1:21:06   12:53     1:20:03
458   Jose Gonzalez          M4049        46/48     1:20:51   12:56     1:20:17
459   Marilyn Jones          F5059        23/29     1:21:37   12:57     1:20:25
460   Wendolyn Kriz          F3039       85/100     1:21:30   12:57     1:20:26
461   Georgia Hart Odonnell  F3039       86/100     1:21:31   13:00     1:20:42
462   Renee Tillson          F4049        50/60     1:21:39   13:01     1:20:51
463   Annette Petersen       F5059        24/29     1:21:55   13:04     1:21:08
464   Emily Tyler            F3039       87/100     1:22:07   13:04     1:21:08
465   Patrick Boylan         M6099         9/11     1:22:44   13:10     1:21:45
466   Nicole Rossitto        F4049        51/60     1:22:32   13:11     1:21:50
467   David Creamer          M5059        23/23     1:22:33   13:11     1:21:52
468   Dale Battleson         M6099        10/11     1:24:21   13:24     1:23:15
469   Cassie McAllister      F0119          6/7     1:24:36   13:26     1:23:23
470   Ashley Kildow          F2029        93/97     1:24:36   13:26     1:23:23
471   Brandi Lorenzen        F4049        52/60     1:24:36   13:29     1:23:43
472   Cindy Behnk            F5059        25/29     1:24:36   13:29     1:23:43
473   Lori Ludeking          F4049        53/60     1:25:13   13:32     1:24:00
474   Mary Svajgl            F4049        54/60     1:25:13   13:32     1:24:01
475   Mary Auger             F5059        26/29     1:25:41   13:35     1:24:22
476   Joey Torres            M4049        47/48     1:25:23   13:38     1:24:42
477   Stephanie Noehren      F3039       88/100     1:26:43   13:51     1:26:01
478   Ruthie Peters          F4049        55/60     1:28:49   14:08     1:27:44
479   Robert Khorram         M0119          8/9     1:28:52   14:08     1:27:47
480   Kelly Petersen         F2029        94/97     1:28:36   14:13     1:28:15
481   Jim Bogner             M6099        11/11     1:29:44   14:15     1:28:28
482   Megan Personett        F2029        95/97     1:29:52   14:16     1:28:35
483   Ghiwa El Sayed         F3039       89/100     1:29:35   14:16     1:28:36
484   Sami Zeineddine        M4049        48/48     1:29:35   14:16     1:28:36
485   Kristina Leclair       F3039       90/100     1:30:09   14:19     1:28:52
486   Christie Huggins       F4049        56/60     1:30:32   14:23     1:29:19
487   April Nerz             F3039       91/100     1:30:36   14:23     1:29:23
488   Angelique Keightley    F4049        57/60     1:30:37   14:25     1:29:35
489   Nina Peters            F2029        96/97     1:30:43   14:26     1:29:39
490   Ryan Dahlquist         M3039        57/57     1:30:50   14:27     1:29:46
491   Jennifer Murray        F3039       92/100     1:30:45   14:28     1:29:54
492   Brittany Stribley      F3039       93/100     1:30:51   14:29     1:29:59
493   Melissa Kosch          F3039       94/100     1:32:12   14:41     1:31:13
494   Amanda Olmscheid       F4049        58/60     1:33:13   14:48     1:31:57
495   Lonnie Conley          F6099          6/8     1:33:15   14:53     1:32:27
496   Shannon Hausner        F3039       95/100     1:32:52   14:54     1:32:36
497   Alicia Dubuc           F2029        97/97     1:33:55   14:57     1:32:53
498   Michelle Moragues      F3039       96/100     1:33:54   14:57     1:32:53
499   Kris Kudlacz           F4049        59/60     1:34:31   15:00     1:33:12
500   Patty Carlson          F6099          7/8     1:41:45   16:14     1:40:48
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501   Raceday Registration                  0/0     1:41:45   16:14     1:40:49
502   Barb Conrad-Koperski   F5059        27/29     1:42:23   16:22     1:41:38
503   Emily Watson           F4049        60/60     1:43:06   16:25     1:41:57
504   Elizabeth Hussmann     F6099          8/8     1:43:06   16:25     1:41:57
505   Laura Brock            F5059        28/29     1:44:19   16:36     1:43:04
506   Sue Mendenhall         F5059        29/29     1:44:21   16:36     1:43:05
507   Laura Grothe           F0000          1/1     1:44:23   16:36     1:43:08
508   Alex Stephens          M0119          9/9     1:45:02   16:42     1:43:43
509   Lisa Stephens          F3039       97/100     1:45:02   16:42     1:43:43
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